
Ambra-One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghio Andrea (06/3365) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucetti Gianni (06/4245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Opuratori Alessandro (06/3446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guelfi Alessia (06/4096) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 4 10 2,50

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 4 9 2,25

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 4 5 1,25

Ghio Andrea 06/3365 0 0 0,00

Lucetti Gianni 06/4245 0 0 0,00

Opuratori Alessandro 06/3446 0 0 0,00

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 2 0 0,00

Guelfi Alessia 06/4096 2 0 0,00

Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muse Michele  (06/3962) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvadori Giuseppe  (06/4112) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruzzi Dennis (06/4083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giliberto Santo (06/4082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 4 6 1,50

Muse Michele 06/3962 4 5 1,25

Salvadori Giuseppe 06/4112 4 4 1,00

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 0 0 0,00

Bruzzi Dennis 06/4083 0 0 0,00

Giliberto Santo 06/4082 0 0 0,00

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 0 0 0,00

Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tanzini Paolo (04/232) 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Marco (06/933) 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignani Silvia (06/932) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Amico Diego (06/3958) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 6 15 2,50

Tanzini Paolo 04/232 6 13 2,17

Morelli Marco 06/933 6 10 1,67

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 6 7 1,17

Mignani Silvia 06/932 2 6 3,00

Pieri Giulia 04/277 2 3 1,50

Dell'Amico Diego 06/3958 4 3 0,75


